Bisley®
AR/FR Ripstop Industrial Taped Cargo Pant -
Industrial Wash Durable
ARC Rating: PPE 2 ATPV 9.0 cal/cm2
Lightweight, 6oz FR inherent ripstop fabric for added durability
High tenacity Aramid thread to withstand stress during fire exposure
and high temperatures
2% Antistatic to help inhibit electrostatic discharge (ESD)
2 in silver FR reflective tape located below knees for optimal visibility
Button at front waistband, with curved design to prevent gaping at
back
Two cargo pockets on side legs, two rear hip pockets, two front
pockets
Wide belt loops for added convenience
Melamine FR buttons, and FR closures
Dual-certified to NFPA 70E (ASTM F1506) and NFPA 2112-2023
standards
OEKO-TEX® Standard 100
Technical Data
Color Navy
Sizes Available 30W x 30L-50W x 36L
Packaging Bagged Each
Packed 10/Case
Case Dimensions (in) 22.05 x 14.96 x 9.45
Case Weight (lbs) 33.07
Country of Origin China
Fabric Aramid Blend, Cotton,
Modacrylic, Ripstop
Weight --
Closure Buttons
Total Pockets 6
Pocket Type Rear Hip Pocket, Slash Pocket,
Waist Pocket
Construction Ripstop
Certifications NFPA 70E, UL Certified, ASTM
F1506, NFPA 2112
Product Circularity Reusable / Launderable
Performance Data
PPE Category 2
ANSI Type/Class --
CSA Class --
CSA Level --
Care Instructions
Machine
Wash
Water Temp
40°C
Do Not
Bleach
Tumble Dry Do Not Dry-
clean
Only synthetic detergents should be used on this AR/FR
garment. Do not use bleach, starch, fabric softeners or
detergents containing hydrogen peroxide on this garment as
they could negatively affect the protective properties.
SPECIFICATION SHEET
STYLE: 385MFRCS
PROTECTIVE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, INC. | BRINGING THE BEST OF THE WORLD TO YOU®
AMERICAS: +1 (800) 262-5755 | EUROPE: +34-96182-41-48 | AMEA: (ASIA, MIDDLE EAST, AFRICA) 852-2475-9228 | www.pipglobalsafety.com
This document and the information contained herein is the property of Protective Industrial Products, Inc. (PIP) and may not be used or reproduced without permission.
Product users should conduct all appropriate testing or other evaluations to determine the suitability of PIP products for a particular purpose or use within a particular
environment. PIP DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES OTHER THAN AS EXPRESSLY PROVIDED. 2025-10-23
SKU Information
SKU COLOR SIZE UPC UPC (INNER) UPC (CASE)
385MFRCS-NV/3030 Navy 30W x 30L 848309042433 10848309042430 20848309042437
385MFRCS-NV/3032 Navy 30W x 32L 848309042471 10848309042478 20848309042475
385MFRCS-NV/3034 Navy 30W x 34L 198987032845 10198987032842 20198987032849
385MFRCS-NV/3036 Navy 30W x 36L 198987030438 10198987030435 20198987030432
385MFRCS-NV/3230 Navy 32W x 30L 848309042518 10848309042515 20848309042512
385MFRCS-NV/3232 Navy 32W x 32L 848309042556 10848309042553 20848309042550
385MFRCS-NV/3234 Navy 32W x 34L 198987032852 10198987032859 20198987032856
385MFRCS-NV/3236 Navy 32W x 36L 198987030445 10198987030442 20198987030449
385MFRCS-NV/3430 Navy 34W x 30L 848309042594 10848309042591 20848309042598
385MFRCS-NV/3432 Navy 34W x 32L 848309042679 10848309042676 20848309042673
385MFRCS-NV/3434 Navy 34W x 34L 198987032869 10198987032866 20198987032863
385MFRCS-NV/3436 Navy 34W x 36L 198987030452 10198987030459 20198987030456
385MFRCS-NV/3630 Navy 36W x 30L 848309042716 10848309042713 20848309042710
385MFRCS-NV/3632 Navy 36W x 32L 848309042754 10848309042751 20848309042758
385MFRCS-NV/3634 Navy 36W x 34L 198987032876 10198987032873 20198987032870
385MFRCS-NV/3636 Navy 36W x 36L 198987030469 10198987030466 20198987030463
385MFRCS-NV/3830 Navy 38W x 30L 848309042792 10848309042799 20848309042796
385MFRCS-NV/3832 Navy 38W x 32L 848309042839 10848309042836 20848309042833
385MFRCS-NV/3834 Navy 38W x 34L 198987032883 10198987032880 20198987032887
385MFRCS-NV/3836 Navy 38W x 36L 198987030476 10198987030473 20198987030470
385MFRCS-NV/4030 Navy 40W x 30L 848309042877 10848309042874 20848309042871
385MFRCS-NV/4032 Navy 40W x 32L 848309042914 10848309042911 20848309042918
385MFRCS-NV/4034 Navy 40W x 34L 198987032890 10198987032897 20198987032894
385MFRCS-NV/4036 Navy 40W x 36L 198987030483 10198987030480 20198987030487
385MFRCS-NV/4230 Navy 42W x 30L 848309042952 10848309042959 20848309042956
385MFRCS-NV/4232 Navy 42W x 32L 848309042990 10848309042997 20848309042994
385MFRCS-NV/4234 Navy 42W x 34L 198987032906 10198987032903 20198987032900
385MFRCS-NV/4236 Navy 42W x 36L 198987030490 10198987030497 20198987030494
385MFRCS-NV/4430 Navy 44W x 30L 848309043034 10848309043031 20848309043038
385MFRCS-NV/4432 Navy 44W x 32L 848309043072 10848309043079 20848309043076
385MFRCS-NV/4434 Navy 44W x 34L 198987032913 10198987032910 20198987032917
385MFRCS-NV/4436 Navy 44W x 36L 198987030520 10198987030527 20198987030524
385MFRCS-NV/4630 Navy 46W x 30L 848309043119 10848309043116 20848309043113
385MFRCS-NV/4632 Navy 46W x 32L 848309043157 10848309043154 20848309043151
385MFRCS-NV/4634 Navy 46W x 34L 198987032920 10198987032927 20198987032924
385MFRCS-NV/4636 Navy 46W x 36L 198987030537 10198987030534 20198987030531
385MFRCS-NV/4830 Navy 48W x 30L 848309043195 10848309043192 20848309043199
385MFRCS-NV/4832 Navy 48W x 32L 848309043232 10848309043239 20848309043236
385MFRCS-NV/4834 Navy 48W x 34L 198987032944 10198987032941 20198987032948
385MFRCS-NV/4836 Navy 48W x 36L 198987030544 10198987030541 20198987030548
SPECIFICATION SHEET
STYLE: 385MFRCS
PROTECTIVE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, INC. | BRINGING THE BEST OF THE WORLD TO YOU®
AMERICAS: +1 (800) 262-5755 | EUROPE: +34-96182-41-48 | AMEA: (ASIA, MIDDLE EAST, AFRICA) 852-2475-9228 | www.pipglobalsafety.com
This document and the information contained herein is the property of Protective Industrial Products, Inc. (PIP) and may not be used or reproduced without permission.
Product users should conduct all appropriate testing or other evaluations to determine the suitability of PIP products for a particular purpose or use within a particular
environment. PIP DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES OTHER THAN AS EXPRESSLY PROVIDED. 2025-10-23
SKU Information
SKU COLOR SIZE UPC UPC (INNER) UPC (CASE)
385MFRCS-NV/5030 Navy 50W x 30L 848309043270 10848309043277 20848309043274
385MFRCS-NV/5032 Navy 50W x 32L 848309043317 10848309043314 20848309043311
385MFRCS-NV/5034 Navy 50W x 34L 198987032951 10198987032958 20198987032955
385MFRCS-NV/5036 Navy 50W x 36L 198987030551 10198987030558 20198987030555
SPECIFICATION SHEET
STYLE: 385MFRCS
PROTECTIVE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS, INC. | BRINGING THE BEST OF THE WORLD TO YOU®
AMERICAS: +1 (800) 262-5755 | EUROPE: +34-96182-41-48 | AMEA: (ASIA, MIDDLE EAST, AFRICA) 852-2475-9228 | www.pipglobalsafety.com
This document and the information contained herein is the property of Protective Industrial Products, Inc. (PIP) and may not be used or reproduced without permission.
Product users should conduct all appropriate testing or other evaluations to determine the suitability of PIP products for a particular purpose or use within a particular
environment. PIP DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES OTHER THAN AS EXPRESSLY PROVIDED. 2025-10-23